Dunklin R-V Schools 09/23/21
#1 Blackcat Drive
Herculaneum Missouri 63048
Phone (636) 479-5200 Fax (636) 479-2050

Game Schedule

Varsity Softball
2021-2022
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Sat 08/28/21 Saxony Lutheran High School Varsity Home (DH) 10:00 am 12:00 pm
Tue 08/31/21 Valley Park High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
We 09/01/21 Fredericktown High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 09/02/21 St. Clair High School Var Away 4:30 pm
Tue 09/07/21 DeSoto High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
We 09/08/21 North County High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 09/09/21 Jefferson R-7 Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 09/14/21 Perryville High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
We 09/15/21 Festus High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
09/17/21--09/18/21  Barb Charboneau Round Robin Varsity Away TBA
Tournament
Mon 09/20/21 Bishop Dubourg High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Tue 09/21/21 Windsor C-1 High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
We 09/22/21 Saxony Lutheran High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Tue 09/28/21 St. Pius X Var/J.V. Away 4:00 pm 6:00 pm
Mon 10/04/21 Bayless High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 10/05/21 Hillsboro High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
We 10/06/21 Brentwood High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Fri 10/08/21 Affton High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Tue 10/12/21 Districts Var TBA 4:30 pm
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